                                                                     Datasheet
                              December, 2013 Rev. 1.1                                  1/14
©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
One-cell Lithium-ion/Polymer Battery Protection IC                              SDC6073
General Description
The SDC6073 is a One-cell lithium-Ion (Li-Ion) and
lithium-polymer (Li-Pol) battery protection IC that
integrated an on-chip FET switch thus reducing

©2013 Shaoxing Devechip Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                   www.sdc-semi.com
One-cell Lithium-ion/Polymer Battery Protection IC                              SDC6073
Ordering Information
Circuit Type
Package
MSOP-8: M
E1: Pb-free
G1: Halogen-free
TR: Tape Reel
Blank: Tube
SDC6073 X X - XXX
Product Code
Package Temperature
Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type Pb-free Halogen-free Pb-free Halogen-free
MSOP-8 -40℃~85℃
SDC6073AAMTR-E1 SDC6073AAMTR-G1 6073AA 6073AAG Tape Reel
SDC6073AAM-E1 SDC6073AAM-G1 6073AA 6073AAG Tube
SDC C
ONFID
ENTIA
L D